GroRentabelle fur Gildan Softstyle® Midweight Fleece Adult Crewneck Sweatshirt (G-SF000)

SPECIFICATIONS

Centimeters

Chest (A)

Length from HFS (B)

Sleeve length (Center back) (D2)

Inches

Chest (A)

Length from HPS (B)

Sleeve length (Center back) (D2)
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Tol-

2.540
2.540
2.540

Tol-

1.000
1.000
1.000

Tol+
2.540
2.540
2.540

Tol+
1.000
1.000
1.000

5

50,800
71.120
86,360

20.000
28.000
34.000

M

&880
73,660
58,900

22.000
29.000
35.000

L

60,960
76,200
91.440

24.000
30.000
36.000

XL

66,040
78,740
93.980

XL

26.000
31.000
37.000

2XL

71,120
81,280
96,520

2XL

25.000
32.000
36.000

JXL

76.200
83.820
59.060

3XL

30.000
33.000
39.000

inter GHIRTS

4XL
81.280
86.360
101.600

4XL

32.000
34.000
40.000


https://www.inter-shirts.de/?mtm_campaign=SizeChartPdf&mtmkeyword=inter-shirts-logo
https://www.inter-shirts.de/herren/sweats/sweatshirts/gildan-softstyle-midweight-fleece-adult-crewneck-sweatshirt?mtm_campaign=SizeChartPdf&mtmkeyword=G-SF000
https://www.inter-shirts.de/?mtm_campaign=SizeChartPdf&mtmkeyword=inter-shirts

